
IDC 21 mei 2022
IDC B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:46:32
16:04:27
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15:46:46
16:04:18
17:32

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
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21 mei 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Groep K - Sessie 5

164Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

197 Jeroen Visscher2:24.525 15:52:2121
196 Thijs Verhagen2:24.501 15:52:2222
125 Wopke Beukema2:13.577 15:52:3123
125 Wopke Beukema2:11.623 15:54:4334
145 René Snijders2:07.361 15:55:2035
130 Salim Gedik2:07.260 15:55:3336
194 Yasin Usta2:06.992 15:59:4357
130 Salim Gedik2:06.663 15:59:4858
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